
a19v40n42p26(3)-scopus.pdf
by Euis Soliha_4

Submission date: 13-Jul-2021 01:40AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1618811902
File name: a19v40n42p26(3)-scopus.pdf (168.45K)
Word count: 4913
Character count: 25976



6

7

7



8

13



1

2

3

8

11

12



1

2

3

4

4

4

10



3

5

9

11

12



5

5

5



13



2

6

14

14

14

15

15



1
3

6

7

9
12

15







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

a19v40n42p26(3)-scopus.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Warmadewa
Student Paper

www.ijbmi.org
Internet Source

www.journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

Chao Shen, Yazkhiruni Yahya. "The impact of
service quality and price on passengers'
loyalty towards low-cost airlines: The
Southeast Asia perspective", Journal of Air
Transport Management, 2021
Publication

revistaespacios.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Submitted to Management Development
Institute Of Singapore
Student Paper

www.ijirmf.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

Danang Yudhiantoro, Karyono Karyono. "The
Effect of Information System Quality, Price,
Promotion, and Service Quality on User
Satisfaction of Online Ojek Transportation
Services The Covid 19 Virus Era in Yogyakarta
(Survey on Online Ojek Transportation Service
Users in Yogyakarta)", Proceeding of LPPM
UPN “Veteran” Yogyakarta Conference Series
2020 – Economic and Business Series, 2020
Publication

journal.febi.uinib.ac.id
Internet Source

Yuksel, A.. "Destination attachment: Effects on
customer satisfaction and cognitive, affective
and conative loyalty", Tourism Management,
201004
Publication



15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Ignatius Agus Suryono, Aryono Yacobus,
Michael Alfonsus Liquori Suryo Sutrisno,
Michelle Yoana Franscisca Brigitta. "Strategies
for Facing A Global Competition of The top
three Indonesian marketplaces in the 4.0
Marketing Era (Survey on The Customers of
Top Three Indonesian Marketplaces)",
Proceeding of LPPM UPN “Veteran”
Yogyakarta Conference Series 2020 –
Economic and Business Series, 2020
Publication


